
 

 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel:  0612-2506109/,Fax-25061132,Web:-http//buidco.in,  E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

VERY SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.Q. BUIDCo/Yo-439/14-12 Date- 20.03.2017 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd (BUIDCo). Government of Bihar undertaking Company 

entrusted for operation and maintenance of Buddha Smriti Park (BSP), Patna. 

BUIDCo invites sealed quotation from the qualified agencies for the below mentioned work in the Buddha Smriti Park, 

Patna. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

,The quotation and the accompanying documents is to be submitted at Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development 
Corporation Ltd (BUIDCo), 2

nd
 Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No.-2, Daroga Rai Path, Patna 800 001 (Tel: 0612-

2506109, Web: http//buidco.in, E-mail: mdbuidco@gmail.com) not later than 24.03.2017 at 15:00 hrs and the quotation 
will be opened on the same day at 15:30 hrs in presence of the bidder or their authorized representative. 

Supply of all materials mentioned above must be completed by 27.03.2017. 

Last date of submission of quotation 24.03.2017 till 15:00 hrs. 

BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any bid or the whole process without assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 

Sd/- 

Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo, Patna 

S.No. Description of Work Unit Qty Rate Total Amount 

1 Supply and laying of 300 

sqmm x 3.5 core aluminium 

armoured LT cable of reputed 

company make.  

RM 90.00   

 
 

mailto:mdbuidco@gmail.com

